
  Short Loop        Long Loop     

Action Street Mileage Total  Action Street Mileage Total 

East Fairview 1.0 1.0  Right Bosben 2.1 11.5 

Left Door Creek 0.5 1.5  Left Cty. W 1.4 12.9 

Right Koshkonong 1.3 2.8  Right Evergreen 3.7 16.6 

Left Williams 1.0 3.8  Left Koshkonong 3.3 19.9 

Right Rinden 0.7 4.5  Right Highland 0.4 20.3 

Left Park 0.5 5.0  Left Benton 0.2 20.5 

RIght W. Star 0.1 5.1  Left Water 0.0 20.5 

Left N. Star 1.0 6.1  Right E. Adams/E. Rockdale 1.6 22.1 

Right Schadel 3.3 9.4  Right E. Rockdale 0.8 22.9 

Jump to Med or Long Loop Cues …    Right Hoopen 1.8 24.7 

 or continue Short Loop      Left Hillside 0.1 24.8 

Right Bosben 1.3 10.7  Right E. Church 4.7 29.5 

Right Rinden 1.7 12.4  Left Washington 0.7 30.2 

Left Church 1.3 13.7  Right Kaase 1.0 31.2 

Right Cty. BN 1.9 15.6  Right Tower 2.1 33.3 

Right Center 1.2 16.8  Left Cty. B  0.1 33.4 

Left Cty. N 0.3 17.1  Right Tower 1.8 35.2 

Right Circle 1.1 18.2  Left Cty. BN 1.8 37.0 

Straight Williams Point 1.8 20.0  Right Center 1.2 38.2 

  Springer's on Lake Kegonsa  Left Cty. N 0.3 38.5 

     Right Circle 1.1 39.6 

  Medium Loop      Straight Williams Point 1.8 41.4 

Action Street Mileage Total    Springer's on Lake Kegonsa   

Right Bosben 2.1 11.5      

Left Cty. W 1.4 12.9      

Right Evergreen 3.7 16.6      

Right Koshkonong 1.1 17.7      

Left Cty. W 0.2 17.9      

Right Koshkonong 1.7 19.6      

RIght Koshkonong 0.4 20.0      

Left Cty. BN 1.8 21.8      

Right Center 1.2 23.0      

Left Cty. N 0.3 23.3      

Right Circle 1.1 24.4      

Straight Williams Point 1.8 26.2      

  Springer's on Lake Kegonsa      
 
 



 


